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IMIE

Michal
Tomasz
Karol
Aleksandra
Rafat
Janusz
Agnieszka
Anna
Pawet
Jarostaw
Karol
Marta
Jacek
Jarostaw
Przemek

NAZWISKO

Jagieto
toskot
Poszalski
Butny
Zagorski
Krawczynski
Wisniewska
Stegner
Sadkowski
Ziemniak
Nowak
Gotebiowska
Wasik
Wojciechowski
Bodo

NR.
START
135
163
166
168
100
165
167
134
157
161
159
164
113
126
162

PLEC KLUB

M ltZA PEDZI

M WATAHA WILGA

M VEGE RUNNERS

K —

M —

M —

K —

K SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

M ZABIEGANY SKARYSZEW
M —

M —_

K _—

M CBFS

M CZASEM BIEGAM

M MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

KAT
WIEK
M2
M4
M4
K4
M4
M4
K4
K4
M4
M4
M4
K2
M4
M4
M4

MW

K

00 = J O O WNPRWAEDN=2 =

AT START

09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02
09:02:02

START

NETTO

00:00:02
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:02
00:00:00
00:00:02
00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:02
00:00:01
00:00:02

CZAS

03:20:10
03:20:20
03:50:44
04:13:10
04:17:10
04:18:09
04:37:15
04:48:01
04:48:42
05:03:37
05:05:12
05:06:46
05:24:23
DNF

DNF

CZAS
NETTO
03:20:07
03:20:20
03:50:44
04:13:10
04:17:07
04:18:07
04:37:15
04:47:59
04:48:40
05:03:34
05:05:08
05:06:42
05:24:20



